DC Power Supply
Variable Regulated
DC Power Supplies
PAD-LA Series
Type III, Type IV, Maximum Output Voltage (16 V to 250 V) 10 models
High Performance and High Reliability Power Supplies in various models
2
The PAD-LA Series are renewal version of our long seller models

■ Output Monitoring
 I t is equipped wi th the Moni tor
Output Terminal for Output Voltage
and Output Current as standard.
 The Moni to r Output fo r Output
Voltage is 0 V to approx. 10 V at 0 V
to the rated output voltage, and for
the Output Current is 0 V to approx.
1 V at 0 V to the rated output current.
■ Control Terminals
 Adopting the screw less wire clamp
for the control terminal block on the
rear panel that was used to be the
harmonica terminal.
Lineup
16 V PAD16-100LA
TYPE III
36 V PAD36-60LA
60 V PAD60-35LA
72 V PAD72-30LA
110 V PAD110-20LA
250 V PAD250-8LA
36 V PAD36-100LA
TYPE IV
60 V PAD60-60LA
110 V PAD110-32LA
250 V PAD250-15LA
3
*1: Voltage and current knob on the front panel can vary the output.
*2: It can be changed by Setting Switch for controlling the “0 to rated value/
	 10	KΩ	to	0	Ω”	from	the	normal	setting	of	“0	to	rated	value/0	Ω	to	10	kΩ”.

 Time until the output voltage recovers to within 0.05 % +10 mV of the set value
when the output current changes 5 % to 100 %.
 50 µs (standard value)
■ Ripple noise
 5Hz to 1MHz, ±3dB bandwidth, average value indication, measured by ground-
ing plus or minus output with an rms value display AC voltage waveform
■ Meters
 Voltmeter  Maximum display 4 digits
 Display error   ±(0.5% of reading+5 digit)*1
 Ammeter  Maximum display 4 digits
 Display error  ±(1% of reading+5 digit)*1
	 	 *	1:	at	23	˚C	±5	˚C
■ Ground
 Plus or minus terminal can be grounded
■ Isolation Voltage
 ±250 V DC excluding PAD110-20LA/PAD250-8LA/PAD110-32LA/PAD250-
15LA of which Isolation Voltage is ±500 V
■ Insulation resistance